

Pune Smart City Development Corporation Ltd.



Liaisoning Architect

Pune Smart City Development Corporation Limited invites Bids from any architect/architectural firm registered in India and with the Central Government or State Government or local authority which has been empanelled by Pune Municipal Corporation to carry out architectural and liaisoning works for 'Development of Multi-Modal Transit Hub for Pune Smart City' in the following manner:

Sr. No	Information	Details
1.	Project	Appointment of Liaisoning Architect for Development of Multi-Modal Transit Hub for Pune Smart City
2.	RFP Reference No.	 Tender No: PSCDCL/Liaisoning Architect- Transit Hub/07/2018
3.	Publication Date	2 0/02/2018
4.	Pre-Bid Conference	■ 1/03/2018 at 3:00PM
5.	Last Date for Clarifications	■ 28/2/2018 by 5:00 PM
6.	Bid Submission Date	■ 13/03/2018 at 2:30pm, Opening at 3:30pm
7	Tender set purchase value	■ INR 6079
.8	EMD	1 ,00,000
9.	Security Deposit	■ 5%
10.	Project Duration	■ 12 months
11.	Submission by Bidder	 The Selected Bidder shall be required to conform to the following requirements: Within fifteen (15) days of receipt of LOA a) Within fifteen (15) days of receipt of LOA: i. Submission of confirmation and acceptance of LOA. ii. Submission of Performance Bank Guarantee.
12.	Portal for Purchase of tenders	https://pmctenders.abcprocure.com/pmctenders/EProc.jsp
13.	Contact Person and Email Addre	ess • The Chief Executive Officer – Pune Smart City Development Corporation Limited

Email: info@punesmartcity.in